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sportpertutti

CICLOCROSS
PETTORALE AOOLUTO CAT
394 30 1
389 41 2
391 76 3
392 77 4
48 21 1
49 23 2
50 25 3
40 29 4
46 34 5
33 46 6
35 50 7
47 57 8
32 60 9
98 22 1
87 24 2
93 38 3
88 42 4
90 45 5
100 47 6
91 56 7
99 79 8
95 80 9
141 5 1
149 8 2
146 17 3
147 20 4
150 27 5
139 32 6
140 59 7
132 62 8
148 74 9
145 78 10
135 RIT

186 6 1
178 7 2
187 10 3
181 12 4
196 14 5
191 18 6
185 26 7
179 51 8
194 53 9
193 61 10
174 64 11
172 65 12
189 66 13
190 70 14
188 75 15
195 80 16
173 RIT

229 1 1
241 3 2
242 4 3
232 9 4
225 16 5

TROFEO MODENESE 2024

AVIS S.CESARIO 24 NOV

COGNOME NOME
Ballestri Giulia
Gualandi Chiara

Gianni Erika Mariangela

Sferrazza Michela

Lanfredi Nicolas
Ricco Matteo
Tomesani Lorenzo
Ferrari Stefano
Dalpadulo Enrico
Simoni Riccardo
Sarzi Bola Matteo
Beneventi Matteo
Bocchi Michele

Ragozzino Paolo
Coltro Davide
Villani Luca
Capitani Filippo
Severi Andrea
Cocchi Andrea
Castellini Fabio
Madonna Gabriele
Zoboli Alessio

Piazza Luca

Gozzi Stefano
Guerzoni Davide
Balberini Marco
Kupilik Filip
Schito Jonatan
Mezzadri Alessandro
Fontanesi Luca
Facciolla Matteo
Ceci Filippo
Venturelli Jonatan

Corradini Francesco
Di Renzo Sandro
Gardani Antonio
Cavani Maurizio
Croci Alan

Verucchi Luca
Spotti Massimiliano
Martinez Ludovico
Ghermandi Devid
Guidotti Matteo
Fiorani Lucio
Annigoni Alessandro
Lusetti Alberto
Marudi Andrea
Bonacini Marcello
Bosi Marco
Strullato Paolo

Negrini Eros
Bardelli Remo
Montanari Davide
Girelli Alessio
Ghiaroni Luigi
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FOTO https://frankprochilo.wfolio.pro/disk/trofeo-modenese-2024
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M1
M1
ES-M1

M1
ES
ES
ES
M1

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4

M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

PR

BO
MO
MO
MO

MN
RE

BO
MO
MO
MO
BR
MO
PR

MO
VR
MO
MO
MO
MN
MO
MO
MO

PR

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
RE

MO
PR

MO

PD
MO
VR
MO
PR
MO
PR
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MN

MO
MO
MO
MI

SQUADRA ENTE
Emiliana Bike FCI

BHS Team ACSI
Bike XP UISP
La Bottega Casinalbo ACSI
ASD Chero Group Team Sfrenati FCI

New Motor Bike UISP
Valsabike UISP
BHS Team UISP
La Bottega Casinalbo ACSI
SSD Team Stocchetti ACSI
Team Virginia UISP
Hill Cycling Club UISP
The Rowdy Cycling Team ACSI
La Bottega Casinalbo ACSI
ASD RF Team ACSI
ASD La Bottega Casinalbo ACSI
La Bottega Casinalbo ACSI
BHS Team UISP
Sporteven Cycling FCI

Team Iaccobike UISP
La Bottega Casinalbo ACSI
Meo Venturelli UISP
FBR-Elpo Bike UISP
Alpacas Racing ASD UISP
La Bottega Casinalbo ACSI
Bici X Tutti FCI

Alpacas Racing ASD UISP
GS Sportissimo ACSI
ASD La Bottega Casinalbo ACSI
Squadrareggio ACSI
La Bottega Casinalbo ACSI
Pigarella Multi Sport UISP
ASD Nuova Corti ACSI
Cicli Pengo ACSI
ASD G.S. Sportissimo ACSI
Veloclub Garda ACSI
BHS Team UISP
Ferrari Velobike ACSI
VF Group ACSI
FBR Elpo Bike UISP
ASD G.S. Sportissimo ACSI
La Bottega Casinalbo ACSI
La Bottega Casinalbo ACSI
La Bottega Casinalbo ACSI
ASD La Bottega Casinalbo ACSI
La Bottega Casinalbo ACSI
La Bottega Casinalbo ACSI
ACSI Nazionale Roma ACSI
Velosport Carpi UISP
ASD Chero Group Team Sfrenati FCI

ASD team Pro Cycling ACSI
Spilla Team ASD FCI

Spilla Team ASD FCI

Team LNC ACSI
Bici X Tutti FCI
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230
243
239
238
250
228
231
247
246
248
235
226
234

296
291
300
299
297
290
295
294

347
348
350
344
343

361
363
364
367
366

28
33
35
36
39
48
52
54
63
68
72
73
RIT

11
13
15
37
49
55
58

31
40
67
69
81

19
43
a4
71
RIT

u b WNR ONGOULHA,WNR

A WNR

Coltro Nicola
Bianchi Andrea
Piccinini Raoul
Fontana Alessandro
Gambetti Alberto
Corradini Enrico
Pasquini Francesco
Simonini Luca
Bertazzini Alessandro
Cavazzoni Roberto
Canuri Fabrizio
Battistini Ivan
Barigazzi Alexander

Nicoletti Stefano
Corti Massimo
Tomesani Alberto
Sarti Maurizio
Portioli Gianluca
Bertolani Cristian
Miselli Roberto
Pedretti Alberto

Spadoni Bruno
Toni Giuliano
Carpi Maurizio
Botti Pietro
Venturelli Tiziano

Toni Mimmo

Giaroli Marco
Goldoni Giorgio
Croci Silvano
Mongardi Gianfranco

M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6

M7
M7
M7
M7
M7

M8
M8
M8
M8
M8

VR
MO
MO
MO
FE

MO
VR
MO
FE

RE

MO
MO
MO

BO
MO
BO
MO
RE
RE
RE
MO

RE
MO
RE
MO
MO

MO
RE
MO
PR
RE

San Biagio Street Bike
Argon 18 Hicari Stemax
ASD Swatt Club

ASD La Bottega Casinalbo
Ferrara Bike

Bici X Tutti

Revelo AS Dilettantistica
Crevalcorese

Cicli Caneva
Squadrareggio

Spilla Team ASD

La Bottega Casinalbo
ASD La Bottega Casinalbo

Emiliana Bike
Hill Cycling Club
Valsabike

GS Sportissimo
New Motor Bike
New Motor Bike
Ciclistica Boiardo
ASD Argon 18

New Motor Bike

Hill Cycling Club
Individuale RE
Sporting Club Sassuolo
La Bottega Casinalbo

Iaccobike
Squadrareggio
Team Virginia 1962
Velobike

Spilla Team ASD

ACSI
ACSI
ACSI
ACSI
ACSI
ucCI

AICS
UISP
ACSI
ACSI
UISP
ACSI
ACSI

FCI

UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
ACSI

UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
ACSI

UISP
ACSI
ACSI
ACSI
FCI
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sport‘pertuttl £US% Ciclismo Uisp Modena as a
MTB AVIS S.CESARIO 24 NOV FOTO https://frankprochilo.wfolio.pro/disk/trofeo-modenese-2024
PETTORALE  ASSOLUTO CAT COGNOME NOME CAT. PROV. SQUADRA ENTE
390 65 1 Botti Sara w MO ASD Argon 18 ACSI
391 75 2 Gianni Erika w MO Bike XP UISP
384 76 3 Prampolini Laura w MO Bike XP UISP
383 77 4 Mangiavacca Ilaria w Uischilaschi ASD uct
389 83 5 Saccani Sonia w VR Veloclub ACSI
48 13 1 Raspanti Cristian M1 RE New Motor Bike uIsp
33 14 2 Vassanelli Davide M1 ASD Venti-Venti Bike Team uCI
22 21 3 Pusiol Daniele ES Team Vernia Bike ucr
47 26 4 Pigozzi Federico ES RE New Motor Bike uIsp
46 27 5 Bertolini Samuele M1 PC Hard Rock Race Team FCI
24 30 6 Vecchi Federico M1 RE Arcetana UISP
38 39 7 Zampolini Yuri ES RE New Motor Bike uIsp
32 45 8 Brancaccio Giovanni ES MO Avis Cesario UISP
50 49 9 Cavagnis Sebastiano Akira AL VR Team Viadana Bike ACSI
27 54 10 Menozzi Lorenzo ES RE Pol. Beriv Multisport UISP
25 56 11 Barbieri Riccardo M1 RE Asd Sportinsieme UISP
43 81 12 D'Angelo Joseph AL MN Team Viadana Bike ACSI
23 82 13 Buffagni Marco M1 MO La Bottega Casinalbo ACSI
49 RIT Raspanti Mirco M1 RE New Motor Bike UISP
93 6 1 Ciocci Matteo M2 MO Vernia Bike Team UISP
29 22 2 Severi Andrea M2 MO BHS Team uIsp
100 36 3 Malavasi Luca M2 MO Pedale Cavezzo UISP
92 38 4 Barbieri Alberto M2 RE New Motor Bike uIsp
95 43 5 Algeri Enrico M2 MN Pego Bike ACsI
96 57 6 Campedelli Alessandro M2 MO BHS Team UISP
86 62 7 Scurani Federico M2 MO GS Sportissimo ACSI
89 64 8 Rovatti Valerio M2 MO La Bottega Casinalbo ACSI
85 67 9 Menabue Luca M2 MO AVIS San Cesareo UISP
87 73 10 Cicione Andrea M2 MO La Bottega Casinalbo ACSI
90 74 11 Malvasi Donato M2 MO ASD La Bottega Casinalbo ACSI
148 7 1 Severi Cristian M3 RE Bike Fun Club ACSI
149 10 2 Ceglia Giovanni M3 RE New Motor Bike UIsp
139 17 3 Calligola Gabriele M3 BO Valsabike ucr
137 23 4 Tirelli Matteo M3 Piagrella Multisport ucr
145 25 5 Gifuni Claudio M3 MO Vernia Bike Team UISP
136 40 6 Bernardi Alex M3 Bibbione Cycling ucr
142 47 7 Tardini Christian M3 MO ASD G.S. Sportissimo AcCSI
146 50 8 Brighetti Emanuele M3 BO Italia Nuova Borgo Panigale FCI
147 85 9 Gazzani Luca M3 MO La Bottega Casinalbo ACSI
197 24 1 Croci Mauro M4 RE Emilia Corse csI
196 35 2 Costi Davide M4 RE New Motor Bike uIsp
194 41 3 Salamone Lucio M4 MO La Bottega Casinalbo ACSI
200 46 4 Montorsi Germano M4 RE Simo Bike Team uIsp
186 52 5 Cassanelli Gianluca M4 BO Valsabike ucr
192 53 6 Cantarelli Arik M4 RE Team Sculazzo uIsp
190 58 7 Gilli Mirko M4 MO Vernia Bike Team UISP
184 71 8 Venturi Davide M4 BO Valsabike uct
199 87 9 Ardolino Saverio M4 MO La Bottega Casinalbo ACSI
230 1 1 Montoro Christian M5 MO BHS Team UISP
245 9 2 Pampaloni Sandro M5 MO AVIS S. Cesario uIsp
250 12 3 Talassi Andrea M5 MO Pedale Cavezzo UISP
246 15 4 Fontigi Massimo M5 RA Deka Rider Team uIsp
234 31 5 Esperti Fabio M5 BO Valsabike ucr
241 33 6 Montoro William M5 MO BHS Team uIsp
248 34 7 Borghi Marcello M5 MO La Bottega Casinalbo ACSI
247 42 8 Gurioli Alberto M5 MO La Torre Piumazzo uIsp
231 61 9 Amarossi Marco M5 MO Piergiorgio Frassati ACSI
249 63 10 Righi Christian M5 MO Sanmarinese FCI
239 66 11 Romano Adriano M5 MO Argon 18 Hicari Stemax AcCsI
225 78 12 Scotti Enrico M5 PR UISP PR uIsp
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229
222

291
290
297
300
292
283
298
282
295
270
278
271
299
296

344
336
329
335
347
337
340
341

360
356
352
355
357
359

79
84

11
16
19
20
37
44
51
55
68
70
72
80
RIT

w

18
28
32
48
59

29
60
69
86
RIT
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Cavagnis Stefano
Tosi Enrico

Vernia Massimo
Rinaldi Andrea
Portioli Gianluca
Gualerzi Milo
Galassi Tiziano
Frazzi Massimiliano
Rosa Roberto
Borghi Sauro
Miselli Roberto

De Chiara Salvatore
Piazza Roberto
Bocchi Luciano
Giberti Maximiliano
Oliva Damiano

Lolli Marcello
Vassanelli Diego
Pizzierani Massimo
Orsini Fabrizio
Salici Marco
Bortolani Andrea
Ballati Massimo
Stradi Stefano

Garagnani Loredano
Baraccani Maurizio
Ferraro Francesco
Bruni Serafino
Varini Roberto
Grisendi Giordano

M5
M5

M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6

M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7

M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8

RE
MO

MO
RE
RE
RE
MO
RE
MN
MO
RE

PR
PR
PC
MN

RE

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

MO
MO
MO
BO
RE
RE

ASD Viadana Bike

La Bottega Casinalbo

Vernia Bike Team

MTB 4 Colli

New Motor Bike

MTB 4 Colli

Vernia Bike Team
Levante Bike

Rosa Carni

ASD La Bottega Casinalbo
Ciclistica Boiardo
Valsabike

Spritz Bikers

The Rowdy Cycling Team
Hard Rock Team

Team Viadana Bike

Cicli Campioli
Team Todesco
Vernia Bike Team
ASD Argon 18
Vernia Bike Team
Vernia Bike Team
Individuale MO
Mai Dire Bike

Vernia Bike Team

Bici X Tutti

Vernia Bike Team
Argon 18 Hicari Stemax
team Sculazzo

New Motor Bike

ACSI
ACSI

UISP
ACSI
UISP
ACSI
UISP
VISP
ACSI
ACSI
UISP
ucI

UISP
ACSI
FCI

ACSI

VISP
ucI

UISP
ACSI
UISP
UISP
VISP
UISP

UISP
FCI

UISP
ACSI
UISP
VISP



